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Technical details

Description:
EAN:
Weight:

Unit of sale (batches)

Adaptable with

Brand

ROR 21224759

HUBCAP GASKET ROR LM/LC

163X4 MM

Reference: 07155/1

161X8.5
8431957005282
0.01 kg

10

OEMs

TECNICA AUXILIAR DE AUTOMOCION, S.L

C/ Valle de Zamanzas, 4 - 09001 BURGOS (Espafia) - CIF/VAT: B 09268830
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